Statutory Bonus Monthly  1400.00  1308.00  47.00  1355.00 
 Field Allowance  8167.00  7631.00  272.00  7903.00 

Deductions  Total 
 Profession Tax  150.00 
 Provident Fund  1900.00 

Total Gross Earnings 31266.00 29215.00 1043.00 30258.00 Gross Deductions 2050.00 
 Net Salary Payable 28208.00   
 Net Salary Payable(In Words)    Twenty Eight Thousand Two Hundred Eight Only

Income Tax Calculation for the Financial Year 2025 - 2026

Income Tax Calculation

Particulars Cummulative   Add: Projected   Add: Current Annual   

BASIC 0.00 99750.00 9654.00 109404.00   
 HOUSE RENT ALLOW 0.00 49880.00 4827.00 54707.00